
NA/TS 予選 2018 / 12 / 2

総合結果

1 8 SPLNA 1 首藤 哲也 JETGROUP☆S2000 AP1 2'07.428 3 / 4 - 1 132.046
2 5 SPLNA 2 関谷 慶 YPR★ｴﾚｶﾞﾝﾄ★S2000 AP1 2'08.155 2 / 4 - 1 0.727 0.727 131.297
3 9 SPLNA 3 福原 慎 CTR福原TAKUMI EG6 EG6 2'08.225 2 / 4 - 1 0.797 0.070 131.226
4 2 SPLNA 4 高森 辰則 eｶﾞﾚ★BLUE DC5 DC5 2'08.607 3 / 4 - 1 1.179 0.382 130.836
5 10 SPLNA 5 ﾆﾝｼﾞｬｲｽﾞﾑ CPIﾆﾝｼﾞｬｲｽﾞﾑ85ﾄﾚﾉ AE85 2'09.653 2 / 4 - 2 2.225 1.046 129.780
6 3 SPLNA 6 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ たいぱぁFD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'10.095 3 / 4 - 1 2.667 0.442 129.339
7 33 TS 1 橋本 和人 ﾊｼﾓﾄR MOTULｼﾋﾞｯｸ AT 2'10.888 4 / 4 - 1 3.460 0.793 128.556
8 80 VTEC 1 高橋 毅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EG6ｲｴﾛｰ EG6 2'11.347 2 / 4 - 2 3.919 0.459 128.106
9 6 SPLNA 7 OGUNET OGUNET☆14R-60 ZN6 2'12.215 2 / 4 - 2 4.787 0.868 127.265
10 81 VTEC 2 下山 大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EG6ﾚｯﾄﾞ EG6 2'13.495 2 / 4 - 2 6.067 1.280 126.045
11 30 VTEC 3 FRCｲﾝｻｲﾄﾞ J's☆K-MAX☆ﾌｨｯﾄ GD3 2'14.906 3 / 4 - 1 7.478 1.411 124.727
12 11 SPLNA 8 平尾 康之 九州製氷LOCK?ON EK9 EK9 2'15.559 2 / 3 - 1 8.131 0.653 124.126
13 82 VTEC 4 下山 千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 EF9 EF9 2'16.517 3 / 4 - 2 9.089 0.958 123.255
14 71 A-NA 1 新田 英治 ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ SS40T 2'17.021 3 / 3 - 2 9.593 0.504 122.802
15 29 VTEC 5 SALT.R爺 SALT-R CRX EF8 2'17.487 2 / 3 - 2 10.059 0.466 122.385
16 16 A-NA 2 まえごん eｶﾞﾚ★赤屋根亀★在来種 NA6 2'17.526 2 / 3 - 2 10.098 0.039 122.351
17 13 A-NA 3 怪獣ﾌﾞｰｽｹ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼﾃｨ GA2 2'17.924 3 / 3 - 2 10.496 0.398 121.998
18 15 A-NA 4 下坂 洋平 eｶﾞﾚ★しもさん★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'18.196 2 / 4 - 1 10.768 0.272 121.758
19 20 A-NA 5 西村 孝志 eｶﾞﾚ★15代目ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'18.332 2 / 3 - 2 10.904 0.136 121.638
20 22 A-NA 6 野間 清貴 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'18.364 2 / 3 - 2 10.936 0.032 121.610
21 79 VTEC 6 奈良 孝之 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾚﾙｰﾔS2000 AP1 2'18.403 2 / 3 - 2 10.975 0.039 121.575
22 19 A-NA 7 りゅうじ ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞﾜﾝ★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'18.557 4 / 4 - 1 11.129 0.154 121.440
23 73 A-NA 8 国崎 釈 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄすもも黄ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'19.360 3 / 3 - 2 11.932 0.803 120.741
24 21 A-NA 9 長田 直樹 Y`zBAHN 86 ZC6 2'19.593 3 / 3 - 1 12.165 0.233 120.539
25 18 A-NA 10 橋本 義昭 eｶﾞﾚ★NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8 2'19.603 4 / 4 - 1 12.175 0.010 120.530
26 74 A-NA 11 秀8屋 P☆F/HIDE8LEVIN AE86 2'20.031 2 / 3 - 2 12.603 0.428 120.162
27 32 VTEC 7 ﾗｲｽ宮本 OLD☆BOY☆CRX EF8 2'20.035 3 / 3 - 2 12.607 0.004 120.159
28 23 A-NA 12 江口 慎也 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾜｺｰｽﾞ★NA6 NA6 2'20.260 2 / 4 - 1 12.832 0.225 119.966
29 24 B-NA 1 平木 健二 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾜｰｸｽ CR22S 2'20.654 2 / 3 - 2 13.226 0.394 119.630
30 14 A-NA 13 中島 正幸 ふじ自動車★86ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾛﾏﾝ ZN6 2'21.302 2 / 4 - 1 13.874 0.648 119.081
31 12 A-NA 14 木村 隆伸 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼｸﾞﾅﾙﾜﾝBMW E90 2'21.783 3 / 3 - 1 14.355 0.481 118.677
32 17 A-NA 15 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★TMR★悪ｶﾞｷ★NA6 NA6 2'22.469 4 / 4 - 1 15.041 0.686 118.106
33 36 TS 2 ﾉｰｼﾞｰ ﾉｰｼﾞｰﾚｲﾄﾝ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'23.894 2 / 4 - 1 16.466 1.425 116.936
34 139 VTEC 8 S20001号 S2車 AP1 2'25.876 3 / 3 - 2 18.448 1.982 115.347
35 72 A-NA 16 片山 実 MSR-ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'26.978 3 / 3 - 2 19.550 1.102 114.482
36 25 B-NA 2 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'27.095 2 / 3 - 1 19.667 0.117 114.391
37 78 B-NA 3 小池 翔太郎 ﾗｰﾒﾝ大好き小池さん ZC6 2'28.783 2 / 3 - 2 21.355 1.688 113.094
38 77 B-NA 4 山本 耕平 eｶﾞﾚ★やまｽﾎﾟｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'29.534 2 / 3 - 2 22.106 0.751 112.526
39 37 TS 3 中川 貴生 ﾊｼﾓﾄR☆AE86雷鳴 AE86 2'30.146 3 / 3 - 1 22.718 0.612 112.067
40 28 B-NA 5 西山 聖 pairon 7 gou NB6 2'30.340 3 / 3 - 2 22.912 0.194 111.922
41 27 B-NA 6 溝部 宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'31.986 2 / 3 - 1 24.558 1.646 110.710
42 31 VTEC 9 ｼﾞｮｰｼﾞ ｼﾞｮｰｼﾞｰ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'32.670 2 / 3 - 2 25.242 0.684 110.214
43 75 A-NA 17 大賀  いっけい ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'34.730 3 / 3 - 2 27.302 2.060 108.747
44 26 B-NA 7 三吉 賢治 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾄｩﾃﾞｨ JA4 2'34.785 3 / 3 - 2 27.357 0.055 108.708
45 76 B-NA 8 泉 利佳 eｶﾞﾚ★あずき号★NB8 NB8 2'48.256 3 / 3 - 2 40.828 13.471 100.005
46 35 TS 4 ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾚｰｻｰ ｴｷｻｲﾃｨﾝｸﾞMAX86 AE86 4'09.385 2 / 2 - 2 2'01.9571'21.129 67.472

138 SPLNA 本武 義浩 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ赤ｼﾙ PS13 計測出来ず
1 SPLNA 山田 誠治 eｶﾞﾚ★FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 出走せず
4 SPLNA まｰしｰ まｰしｰS2000 AP1 出走せず
7 SPLNA 谷脇 祥徳 ﾐｰﾅﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｺﾞｴﾝ AP2 出走せず
34 TS 用正 大和 ﾊｼﾓﾄR大和魂ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 出走せず
83 VTEC 橋口 魁杜 通勤快速S2 AP1 出走せず
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